Partienplan

Aargau - B 2

Sportart: Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Klasse: B

Tel: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56
PLZ Ort
4852 Rothrist
4852 Rothrist
4632 Trimbach
4632 Trimbach
4632 Trimbach
5742 Kolliken
4632 Trimbach
4632 Trimbach
Telefon

079 278 25 24
079 372 73 58
079 216 20 09
079281 78 30
076 520 00 93
079 596 69 91
079363 17 10
07935298 18

18.05.2024
Saison: 1. Halbjahr 2014
Fax: 027 934 24 32
eMail: info@css-dart.ch

Telefon

062 794 10 27
062 794 10 27
078 629 53 40
078 629 53 40
078 629 53 40
062 723 22 77
076 463 49 54
078 629 53 40

Handy

079278 25 24
079372 73 58
079 216 20 09
079 281 78 30
076 520 00 93
079 596 69 91
079 363 17 10
079 352 98 18

Nr. Team-Name Gaststaette Strasse

1 DC Lion Kings Villa Dorfli Rest. Bernstr.

2 Dorfli Fighters Villa Dorfli Rest. Bernstr.

3 The Wizards Trimbach Dart Club Industriestr. 23

4 DCOlten1 Trimbach Dart Club Industriestr. 23

5 Trouble Darters Trimbach Dart Club Industriestr. 23

6 Rodeo Clowns Central Rest. Hauptstr. 136

7 DC Alexander Alexander Cafe Gugenstr. 2

8 DC Rottanndli Jokers  Musik und Spieltreff Industriestr. 23

Nr. Team-Name Kapitan

1 DC Lion Kings Rindlisbacher, Ruedi

2 Dorfli Fighters Zuercher, Michael

3 The Wizards Luedi, Margrit

4 DCOlten 1 Schwarz, Urs

5 Trouble Darters Seiler, Marc

6 Rodeo Clowns Gloor, Tobias

7 DC Alexander Lombardi, Ferdinando

8 DC Rottanndli Jokers Wyss, Daniel

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 DC Lion Kings Dorfli Fighters
The Wizards DC Olten 1
Trouble Darters Rodeo Clowns
DC Alexander DC Rottanndli Jokers

2 DC Olten 1 DC Lion Kings
Dorfli Fighters The Wizards
Rodeo Clowns DC Alexander

DC Rottanndli Jokers
Trouble Darters

DC Rottanndli Jokers
DC Lion Kings

The Wizards

DC Alexander

Rodeo Clowns

DC Olten 1

DC Lion Kings

Dorfli Fighters

DC Rottanndli Jokers
Trouble Darters

The Wizards

Rodeo Clowns

DC Olten 1

DC Rottanndli Jokers
DC Lion Kings

Dérfli Fighters
Rodeo Clowns

The Wizards

DC Alexander

Trouble Darters
Dorfli Fighters
DC Olten 1
Rodeo Clowns
DC Alexander
Dorfli Fighters
The Wizards
Trouble Darters
DC Rottanndli Jokers
DC Olten 1
Rodeo Clowns
DC Alexander
DC Lion Kings
Dorfli Fighters
DC Alexander
The Wizards
Trouble Darters
DC Rottanndli Jokers
DC Olten 1
Trouble Darters
DC Lion Kings

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

Termin

11.03.2014
11.03.2014
13.03.2014
11.03.2014
20.03.2014
18.03.2014
07.04.2014
24.04.2014
27.03.2014
25.03.2014
25.03.2014
25.03.2014
01.04.2014
01.04.2014
03.04.2014
01.04.2014
08.04.2014
08.04.2014
10.04.2014
08.04.2014
15.04.2014
17.04.2014
15.04.2014
15.04.2014
22.04.2014
22.04.2014
22.04.2014
22.04.2014

Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Montag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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Ruckrunde

8

10

11

12

13

14

Dérfli Fighters

DC Olten 1

Rodeo Clowns

DC Rottanndli Jokers
DC Lion Kings

The Wizards

DC Alexander
Trouble Darters
Dorfli Fighters

DC Olten 1

Rodeo Clowns

DC Alexander

Dorfli Fighters

The Wizards

Trouble Darters

DC Rottanndli Jokers
DC Olten 1

Rodeo Clowns

DC Alexander

DC Lion Kings

Dorfli Fighters

DC Alexander

The Wizards

Trouble Darters

DC Rottanndli Jokers
DC Olten 1

Trouble Darters

DC Lion Kings

DC Lion Kings

The Wizards

Trouble Darters

DC Alexander

DC Olten 1

Dorfli Fighters
Rodeo Clowns

DC Rottanndli Jokers
Trouble Darters

DC Rottanndli Jokers
DC Lion Kings

The Wizards

DC Alexander

Rodeo Clowns

DC Olten 1

DC Lion Kings

Dorfli Fighters

DC Rottanndli Jokers
Trouble Darters

The Wizards

Rodeo Clowns

DC Olten 1

DC Rottanndli Jokers
DC Lion Kings

Dorfli Fighters
Rodeo Clowns

The Wizards

DC Alexander

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

29.04.2014
01.05.2014
29.04.2014
29.04.2014
06.05.2014
06.05.2014
06.05.2014
08.05.2014
13.05.2014
15.05.2014
19.05.2014
13.05.2014
20.05.2014
20.05.2014
22.05.2014
20.05.2014
29.05.2014
27.05.2014
27.05.2014
27.05.2014
03.06.2014
03.06.2014
03.06.2014
05.06.2014
10.06.2014
12.06.2014
12.06.2014
10.06.2014

Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Montag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
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